Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance

Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

D-3 Maintenance
Management

Total Wages

$145,896

$123,258

$111,645

$109,604

$107,125

$99,455

$98,371

$66,729

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$60,355
$47,477
$55,328
$33,579
$15,298
$34,250

$40,617

$52,399



