Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$145,896	\$60,355
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$123,258	\$47,477
Senior Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$111,645	\$55,328
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$109,604	\$33,579
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$107,125	\$15,298
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$99,455	\$34,250
Maintenance Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$98,371	\$40,617
Div Senior Clerk/Maintenance		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Maintenance Management	\$66,729	\$52,399